ULTRASONIC CLEANER
UC-9000 Series
Operation manual
Ⅰ、Product List
* Remarks: The above is for reference only. For specific details, please compare the actual product purchased with
the corresponding product display exploded view.
Please confirm whether the above items are complete and intact. If there is any damage or lack of
accessories, please contact the dealer.

Ultrasonic
Power(W)
Heating
Powery
(W)
Drain
valve
Frequency
(KHz)
Time
(Min)
Heating
Temper
ature
(℃)
UC-9120 240*135*100 304*165*292 3.2 4.77 120 100 Yes
39±
1.5KHz
10s
to
100
min
20~80
UC-9120L 240*135*150 304*165*292 5.0 5.4 120 200 Yes
UC-9180 300*150*100 367*176*292 4.5 5.65 180 200 Yes
UC-9180L 300*150*150 367*176*292 6.8 6.2 180 200 Yes
UC-9240L 300*240*150 379*265*292 11 8.5 240 300 Yes
UC-9360 330*300*150 409*325*317 15 11.5 360 400 Yes
UC-9360L 330*300*200 409*325*367 20 12.5 360 400 Yes
UC-9480 500*300*150 581*325*317 22 14.5 480 500 Yes
UC-9600 500*300*200 581*325*387 30 16.0 600 500 Yes
Electronics
Removal of rosin and welding spots on printing circuit board and cleaning of HV
contacts and other electronic parts.
Medical care Cleaning, disinfection and sterilization of medical devices and lab glassware.